
2009 Meeting Schedule 
Joint Legislative Task Force on School Construction Funding  

STAFF 

MEMBERS September 30: 1pm-5pm 

Conf. Rooms ABC, 

 John A. Cherberg Building, 

Olympia 

 

October 27: 1pm-5pm 

Conf. Rooms ABC,  

John A. Cherberg Building, 

Olympia 

 

December 2: 1pm-5pm 

Conf. Rooms ABC,  

John A. Cherberg Building, 

Olympia 
 

January 1, 2010 

Final Report & 

Recommendation Due 

Sen Dale Brandland
(360) 786-7682
INB 203, Olympia
brandland.dale@leg.wa.gov

-

Sen Karen Fraser
(360) 786-7642
LEG 404
fraser.karen@leg.wa.gov

-

Fred Stephens, Seattle School Dist 
(206) 252 - 0644
P.O. BOX 34165
festephens@seattleschools.org

Doug Quinn, Clark Public Utilities 
(360) 992 -8026
8600 NE 117th Ave.
dquinn@clarkpud.com 

- 

-

Nona Snell 
(360) 786 -7153
JLOB 212, Olympia
snell.nona@leg.wa.gov

-
Elise Greef 
(360) 786-
JAC 324, Olympia
greef.elise@leg.wa.gov

-7708

Steve Masse
(360) 786-7115
JLOB 238
masse.steve@leg.wa.gov

-
Devon Nichols
(360) 786- 7716 
JAC 311, Olympia 
nichols.devon@leg.wa.gov

 
- 

J U L Y  
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31  

 
A U G U S T  

S M T W T F S 

      1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31      

 
S E P T E M B E R  

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30    

 

O C T O B E R  
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

 
N O V E M B E R  

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30      

 
D E C E M B E R  

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31 1  

 

Rep Judy Warnick 
(360) 786-7932 
JLOB 403 
warnick.judy@leg.wa.gov 

Rep Scott White 
(360) 786-7886 
JLOB 321 
White.scott@leg.wa.gov 


